
UC Berkeley - UCSF Graduate Program in Bioengineering
Research Rotation Authorization 2024-2025

Student Name: ________________________________________________

Rotation Mentor: ________________________________________________
Rotation Mentors are Core Faculty members of the Bioengineering Program

Please select one of the following:

____ Rotation 1: Form Due Friday, 09/06/2024
Rotation 1 Dates: Monday, 09/16/2024 - Friday, 11/08/2024

____ Rotation 2: Form Due Friday, 12/20/2024
Rotation 2 Dates: Monday, 01/06/2025 - Friday, 02/28/2025

____ Rotation 3: Form Due Friday, 02/28/2024
Rotation 3 Dates: Monday, 03/03/2025 - Friday, 04/25/2025

____ Rotation 4 (If required): Form Due Friday, 05/16/2025
Rotation 4 Dates: 5/12/2025 - 7/4/2025

Research Project Title:
Describe the research topic and overall objective. Be as specific as possible. If necessary, attach
additional comments to this form.

Approval Signatures:

Rotation Mentor ___________________________ Date: _______________

Student ________________________________ Date: _______________

Graduate/ 1st year Faculty Advisor________________ Date: _______________
(Required for exceptional authorizations only)
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